UNOFEICIAL COPY

Document Prepared By:

Liz Funk, 800-365-7772

Recording Requested By:

US Bank Home Mortgage f/ll///ll/!l/l/l// Il //// , l/l//l/l// / ”//’

When Recorded Retum To: Ll ”///W/ll/

US Bank Home Mortgage Doct- 0 ke

4801 Frederica St. Eugene » Geil?:ﬂz:zogy Fee: $38.00
Owensboro, KY 42301 Cook Coungy Heco(,);; AHSP Fee:g10 o
L USBEM l 515 l 781!“_82560 Date: 05/1 4/2009 o 17?&5)9[2;? 10t2

MIN #: 100201500000105985

MERS Telephone #: 888/679-6377
CRef#:04/22/2009-PRef#:R105-POF
Date:03/23/2009-Print Batch ID:78021
PIN/Tax ID #: 16-22-472-006

Property Address:

1817 8§ KOMENSKY AVZ

CHICAGO, IL 60623
Lmrsd-¢R2.0  04/13/2009 2009(c) i DICX LLC :

A 000 A

V. 4

MORTGAGE RZLTASE, SATISFACTION, AND DISCHARGE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment and fuil satisfaction of all indebtedness secured by that certain Mortgage
described below, the undersigned, MORTGAGE ELEC fRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC AS
NOMINEE FOR CHICAGG BANCORP, INC, whose addrzss is 300 N ELIZABETH #3E, CHICAGO, IL
60607, being the present legal owner of said indebtedness and the: eby ntitled and authorized to receive said payment,
does hereby release, satisfy, and discharge the lien, force, and effect o4 s#id Mortgage.

Original Mortgagor(s): CHARLES W SALLEY JR, AN UNMARKRZD MAN

Original Mortgagee: ORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION S7% TEMS, INC AS NOMINEE FOR

CHICAGO BANCORP, INC.

Date of Mortgage: 12/11/2007 Loan Amouat: $177,625.00

Recording Date: 12/20/2007 Document #: 0735457011

Legal Description: LOT 22 IN FEINBERG'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 GF ZOT 7IN THE

SUBDIVISION BY THE EXECUTORS OF W. SUTLER OF LOT 3 IN ASSESSOR'S SUEDIVISION

IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE

THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
and recorded in the official records of the County of Cook, State of Hlinois affecting Real Property and more
particularly described on said Mortgage referred to herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused these presents to be executed on this date of 04/21/2009.

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC AS
NOMINEE FOR CHICAGO BANCORP, INC.

Fech A

Liz Funk //
Assistant Secretary ; W
K [ *




0913422097 Page: 2 of 2
State of KY

UNOFFICIAL COPY

On this date of 04/21/2009, before me the undersigned authority, personally appeared Liz Funk, personally
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed as the Assistant Secretary of MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC AS NOMINEE FOR CHICAGO BANCORP, INC.,a
corporation, on the within instrument, who, being duly affirmed, acknowledged to me that he/she, being authorized to
do so, in the capacity therein stated, executed the within instrument for and on behalf of the corporation, as its free
and voluntary act and deed, for the consideration, uses and purposes therein contained.
the date hereinabove set forth.

%W: Shel Gibert

My Commission Expires: 02/24/2013

OFFICIAL SEA|

SHELLEY SEIBERT

NOTARY PUBLIC- KENTUCKY i
STATEAT-LARGE




